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Course Title

Instructional

Hours

Practicum
Hours

Fall Yr 1

PSB 501

PSB 510

PSB 520

PSB 580
Spring Yr 1
PSB 511

PSB 530

PSB 540

PSB 580
Summer — A
PSB 593

PSB 583
Summer — B
PSB 593

PSB 583

Fall Yr 2

PSB 573

PSB 598

PSB 563
PSB 593
PSB 580
Spring Yr 2
PSB 591
PSB 578
PSB 593
PSB 580

Totals

P W W w

N N W DN

10

10

10

45

Basic Principles of Applied Behavior Analysis
Basic Principles of Experimental Analysis of Behavior
Ethical Issues and Professional Standards in ABA

Practicum

Advanced Research Methods

Behavioral Observation and Functional Assessment

Development of Applied Behavioral Intervention
Programs

Practicum

Applied Project

Fieldwork

Applied Project

Fieldwork

Advanced Principles of Learning and Analysis of
Behavior

Special Topics

Basic Principles of Organizational Behavior
Management

Applied Project

Practicum

Seminar
Applied Behavior Analysis in Developmental Disorders
Applied Project

Practicum

45
45
45

45
45

45

45
45

45

15
45

465

350

400

200

200

425

425
2000
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