Master of Science in Applied Behavior Analysis

Program Curriculum 2024-2025

Course Number	Credit Hours	Sem Hours	Course Title	Instructional Hours	Practicum Hours
Fall Yr 1		10			
PSB 501	3		Basic Principles of Applied Behavior Analysis	45	
PSB 510	3		Basic Principles of Experimental Analysis of Behavior	45	
PSB 520	3		Ethical Issues and Professional Standards in ABA	45	
PSB 580	1		Practicum		350
Spring Yr 1		10			
PSB 511	3		Advanced Research Methods	45	
PSB 530	3		Behavioral Observation and Functional Assessment	45	
PSB 540	3		Development of Applied Behavioral Intervention Programs	45	
PSB 580	1		Practicum		400
Summer - A		3			
PSB 593	1		Applied Project		
PSB 583	2		Fieldwork		200
Summer - B		3			
PSB 593	1		Applied Project		
PSB 583	2		Fieldwork		200
Fall Yr 2		10			
PSB 573	3		Advanced Principles of Learning and Analysis of Behavior	45	
PSB 598	2		Special Topics	45	
PSB 563	3		Basic Principles of Organizational Behavior Management	45	
PSB 593	1		Applied Project		
PSB 580	1		Practicum		425
Spring Yr 2		9			
PSB 591	2		Seminar	15	
PSB 578	3		Applied Behavior Analysis in Developmental Disorders	45	
PSB 593	2		Applied Project		
PSB 580	2		Practicum		425
Totals		45		465	2000